
Owner/Operator:

Address:

Address:

Phone:

4 Year Crop History Date:

Farm Name:

Field ID:

35° 54' 49.94,  -90° 43' 28.22Boundary Center:

Crop Year: Crop Year:

Crop Year:Crop Year:

Acct. #:

State: County: CraigheadAR

24-15N-3ELegal: Twnshp: Herndon
Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. Crop data provided by USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service Cropland Data Layer. 

Soybeans

Corn

Rice

12 rows not shown

Soybeans

Fallow/Idle Cropland

Rice

10 rows not shown

Soybeans

Corn

Rice

8 rows not shown

Soybeans

Rice

Fallow/Idle Cropland

12 rows not shown


	2674232022: 11/29/2023
	2674232041: 2021
	2674232042: 2020
	2674232043: 2019
	2674232079: 
	2674232013: 
	2674232014: 
	2674232015: 
	2674232012: 
	2674232047: 
	2674232048: 
	2674232040: 2022


